FAIRVIEW WATER DISTRICT

Fee & Rate Schedule

IN-DISTRICT MONTLY METER RATES		
Add meter size fee if larger than 5/8" meter		
Monthly Fee (per meter/per EDU)	\$	20.00
Cost per 1000 gallons of water consumed	\$	1.55

OUT-OF-DISTRICT MONTHLY METER RATES

Add meter size fee if larger than 5/8" meter

Montly fee (per meter/per EDU)	\$ 22.00
Cost per 1000 gallons of water consumed	\$ 1.70

MARVIN ROAD PUMP MONTHLY ME	TER RATES	
Add meter size fee if larger than 5/8" meter		
In-district monthly fee (per meter/per EDU)	\$	20.00
In-district montly fee (per meter/per EDU)	\$	3.65
Out-of-district monthly fee	\$	22.00
Out-of-district cost per 1000 gallons of water consumed	\$	3.80

ALDERCREST ROAD PUMP MONTHLY METER RATES		
Add meter size fee if larger than 5/8" meter		
Monthly fee (per meter/per EDU)	\$	20.00
Cost per 1000 gallons of water consumed	\$	2.15

WESTWOOD DRIVE PUMP MONTHLY METER RATES		
Add meter size fee if larger than 5/8" meter		
Monthly fee (per meter/per EDU)	\$	20.00
Cost per 1000 gallons of water consumed	\$	2.55

METER SIZE FEE PER MONTH		
1" Meter	\$	3.25
1.5" Meter	\$	11.05
2" Meter	\$	18.75
3" Meter	\$	31.85
4" Meter	\$	48.75
6" Meter	\$	68.25
8" Meter	\$	80.00
10" Meter	\$	115.00

SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT CHARGE (SDC)

Add installation cost plus 10% to amounts shown below if Fairview Water District performs the installation at the service address.

5/8" Meter	\$ 2,489.00
1" Meter	\$ 6,232.00
1.5" Meter	\$ 12,462.00
2" Meter	\$ 19,939.00
3" Meter	\$ 37,387.00
4" Meter	\$ 62,314.00
6" Meter	\$ 124,627.00
10" Meter	\$ 286,644.00

RECONNECTION FEES		
Regular business hours turn-on fee	\$	25.00
After business hours turn-on fee	\$	50.00